
STRICKLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL PTA BOARD

2011-2012

Approved 4/24/11

EXECUTIVE BOARD

POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

Principal:

Principal or Principal's representative Kathleen Carmona kcarmona@dentonisd.org

OFFICERS:

President Patrice Frisby pfrisby@mail.twu.edu

First Vice President-Fundraising Tina Harberson airharber@solbroadband.com

Second Vice President-Membership Chandra Fuentes chandrafue@verizon.net

Secretary Denise Allen deniseallen@gmail.com

Treasurer Julie Kajihara kajihara5@verizon.net

Parliamentarian Julie Sparks sparkspartyof5@gmail.com

STANDING & SPECIAL COMMITTEES:

Audit Abigail Tilton atilton@mail.twu.edu

Audit Assistant Stephanie Watson letloverule69@verizon.net

Budget (Past Treasurer) Julie Kajihara kajihara5@verizon.net

Council of PTA Delegate/Legislative Action Julie Kajihara kajihara5@verizon.net

Environmental Suzanne Newcomer suzannedn@juno.com

ESL Liaison

Historian Hilarie Bruton dhbruton@verizon.net

Hospitality Tina Harberson airharber@solbroadband.com

Newsletter Jenifer Grellhesel jgrellhesl@gmail.com

     Co-chair Chandra Fuentes chandrafue@verizon.net

Nominating (Filled in February)

Open House Event Michelle Reeves mreeves@mail.twu.edu

Reflections Contest/Cultural Arts Cristy Lindsey cristylindsey@hotmail.com

     Co-chair Heather Hobbs Txh27@verizon.net

Registration Gloria Howell gloria@famrad.com

     Co-chair Roxana Hughes roxanabh@unt.edu

STAR Cards Suzanne Neuman suzballon@gmail.com

STAR Coordinator/PR Stephanie Watson letloverule69@verizon.net

STAR Dessert Cecelia McCormack cmc5911@verizon.net

     Co-chair Gloria Howell gloria@famrad.com
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     Co-chair Roxana Hughes roxanabh@unt.edu

STAR Picnic Michelle Reeves mreeves@mail.twu.edu

STAR Store Julie Kajihara kajihara5@verizon.net

Delie Fisher delieivey@aol.com

Viking Day Chair Joyce Renteria ren6chr2@verizon.net

     Co-chair Tammy Brooks tbrooks025@gmail.com

     Drink Chair Kim LaHart lahartfamily@verizon.net

Volunteer Coordinator Delie Fisher delieivey@aol.com
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